2024 CEA Varsity Soccer Schedule

Date
11/18
11/21
12/2
12/3
12/5
12/9
12/10
12/12
1/7
1/8

1/9

GMA: 500 NW 122 avenue

Opponent

Key Largo MS

vs. Rainbow Christian
vs. Highpoint

@ Cutler Ridge Christian
vs. Treasure Village
vs. Gladeview @GMA
vs. Colonial Blue
@Belen

vs. Highpoint

@ Redland Christian

vs. Colonial Red

Time

0-3

2-4
4-0
4-0
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.



