

2024 CEA Varsity Soccer Schedule

Date	Opponent	Time
11/18	Key Largo MS	0-3
11/21	vs. Rainbow Christian	2-2
12/2	vs. Highpoint	2-4
12/3	@ Cutler Ridge Christian	4-0
12/5	vs. Treasure Village	4-0
12/9	vs. Gladeview @GMA	4:30 p.m.
12/10	vs. Colonial Blue	4:30 p.m.
12/12	@Belen	3:30 p.m.
1/7	vs. Highpoint	4:30 p.m.
1/8	@ Redland Christian	4:30 p.m.
1/9	vs. Colonial Red	4:30 p.m.

GMA: 500 NW 122 avenue